

Extra Work Agreement

TO: CityScape Residential

DATE: 7/30/2025

PROJECT: Broadacre Roundabout

JOB #:

ATTN: Eric Schultz

RE: Surface change to SMA

We Are Sending:		Submitted For:		Action Taken:	
	Shop Drawings	X	Approval		Approved as Submitted
	Letter		Your Use		Approved as Noted
	Prints/Plans	X	As Requested		Returned After Loan
X	Change Order		Review and Comment		Resubmit Copies
	Samples				Submit Copies
	Specifications		Sent Via: Email		Returned
	Other:	X	Attached		Returned for Corrections
			Separate Cover Via:		Due Date: ASAP

Notes/Remarks:

•

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension
	Surface SMA 9.5 76	1040	TON	\$107.21	\$111,498.40
	Surface HMA	1040	TON	\$77.26	-\$80,350.40
	Added labor				\$1012.80
	Overhead				\$1,269.06
	Profit				\$3,342.88
	Total added cost				\$36,771.74

CC:

Signed: _____



RIETH-RILEY CONSTRUCTION EXTRA WORK AGREEMENT

DATE:	7/30/25	Work Performed:	
CONTRACT:	Broadacre Roundabout	PROJECT:	
FORCE ACCOUNT/EXTRA WORK FOR:	Changing Surface HMA to SMA		

LABOR 109.05 (b)(1)

EMPLOYEE	HOURS				RATE	EXTENSION
	Regular	Overtime	Doubletime	TOTAL		
CARPENTER				0.00	\$35.80	\$0.00
CARPENTER FOREMAN				0.00	\$37.80	\$0.00
COMBINATION				0.00	\$36.29	\$0.00
FINISHER				0.00	\$32.65	\$0.00
FOREMAN				0.00	\$42.00	\$0.00
LABORER	32.00			32.00	\$31.65	\$1,012.80
MECHANIC				0.00	\$42.48	\$0.00
OPERATOR (103)				0.00	\$46.60	\$0.00
OPERATOR (841)				0.00	\$43.40	\$0.00
OPERATOR OILER (103)				0.00	\$42.52	\$0.00
QA TECH				0.00	\$31.65	\$0.00
SUPERINTENDENT/PROJECT MANAGER				0.00	\$60.00	\$0.00
TEAMSTER				0.00	\$34.99	\$0.00

TOTAL LABOR					\$1,012.80 (2)
FICA	7.50	%	x	LINE (2)	\$75.96 (3)

FRINGES

EMPLOYEE	HOURS		RATE		EXTENSION
CARPENTER	0.00	X	\$25.95	=	\$0.00
CARPENTER FOREMAN	0.00	X	\$25.95	=	\$0.00
COMBINATION	0.00	X	\$18.94	=	\$0.00
FINISHER	0.00	X	\$18.94	=	\$0.00
FOREMAN	0.00	X	\$27.32	=	\$0.00
LABORER	32.00	X	\$18.94	=	\$606.08
MECHANIC	0.00	X	\$27.32	=	\$0.00
OPERATOR (103)	0.00	X	\$23.52	=	\$0.00
OPERATOR (841)	0.00	X	\$27.32	=	\$0.00
OPERATOR OILER (103)	0.00	X	\$23.52	=	\$0.00
QA TECH	0.00	X	\$18.94	=	\$0.00
SUPERINTENDENT/PROJECT MAN	0.00	X	\$27.32	=	\$0.00
TEAMSTER	0.00	X	\$18.95	=	\$0.00

TOTAL FRINGES					\$606.08 (4)
---------------	--	--	--	--	--------------

WORKERS COMPENSATION	4.70	%	x	LINE (2)	\$47.60 (5)
ALLOCATED PR TAXES	13.00	%	x	LINE (2)	\$131.66 (6)
STATE UNEMPLOYMENT	3.85	%	x	LINE (2)	\$38.99 (7)
FEDERAL UNEMPLOYMENT	0.40	%	x	LINE (2)	\$4.05 (8)

TRAVEL ALLOWANCE OR SUBSISTENCE (NOTE #3)					\$0.00 (9)
TOTAL LINES 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 & 9					\$1,917.14 (10)
10% x LINE (10)					\$191.71 (11)
GRAND TOTAL LABOR LINES (10) + (11)					\$2,108.85 (12)

MATERIAL 109.05 (b)(3)

Purchased or Manufactured	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension
P	SURFACE SMA 9.5 76	1,040.00		\$ 107.21	\$ 111,498.40
P	SURFACE HMA	(1,040.00)		\$ 77.26	\$ (80,350.40)
				\$ -	\$ -
				\$ -	\$ -
				\$ -	\$ -
				\$ -	\$ -

MATERIALS PURCHASED \$31,148.00 (18)MATERIALS MANUFACTURED \$0.00 (19)TOTAL: LINE (18) + (19) \$31,148.00 (20)10% x LINE (20) \$3,114.80 (21)GRAND TOTAL FOR MATERIALS: LINE (20) + (21) \$34,262.80 (22)**EQUIPMENT 109.05 (b)(4)**

Equipment #	CONTRACTOR OWNED EQUIPMENT	FHWA HOURLY RATE	HOURS	EXTENSION
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
	Trucking - Straight Time			\$0.00
	Trucking - Over Time			\$0.00
	Trucking - Double Time			\$0.00

TOTAL EQUIPMENT \$0.00 (23)TOTAL TRUCKING \$0.00 (24)FUEL, LUBRICANTS AND TRANSPORTATION COSTS \$0.00 (25)TOTAL LINES (23) + (24) + (25) \$0.00 (26)12% x LINE (26) \$0.00 (27)GRAND TOTAL FOR EQUIPMENT: LINES (26) + (27) \$0.00 (28)**SUBCONTRACTORS 109.05 (b)(6)**

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT

TOTAL SUBCONTRACT \$0.00 (29)7% x LINE (29) \$0.00 (30)GRAND TOTAL FOR SUBCONTRACTORS: LINES (30) + (31) + (32) \$0.00 (31)**TOTAL OF WORK COMPLETED FOR THE WEEK**TOTAL LINES (12), (17), (22), (28) & (31) \$36,371.65 (32)1 % OF BOND RATE BASED UPON LINE (34) \$363.72 (33)10 % x LINE (35) \$36.37 (34)TOTAL EXTRA WORK LINES: (34) + (35) + (36) \$36,771.74 (35)UNITS 1.00UNIT PRICE \$36,771.74